
Salmon & Avocado Roll

Garden Roll

Salmon & Avocado Roll

Garden Roll

Sashimi

Glute free 

MENU

Sake-Salmon 

Maguro-Tuna

Unagi-Eel

Saba-Mackerel

£5.70

£6.10

£5.80

£5.40

Suzuki-Seabass

Hamachi-Yellowtail

£5.40

£6.10

Hotate Scallop

Tobiko-Flying Fish Egg

£7.50

£5.40

Nigiri 

Sake-Salmon 

Maguro-Tuna

Unagi-Eel

Saba-Mackerel

£7.10

£7.20

£7.10

£6.00

Suzuki-Seabass

Hamachi-Yellowtail

£6.00

£7.20

Hotate Scallop

Tobiko-Flying Fish Egg

£8.50

£6.00

Maki Rolls Temaki 

Salmon Maki Roll

Tuna Maki Roll 

Grilled Salmon Skin Roll

Avocado & Cucumber roll

£7.10

£8.40

£8.60

£5.20

Yellowtail Maki Roll £8.50

£8.50

£9.90

£7.50

Salmon Maki Roll

Tuna Maki Roll 

Grilled Salmon Skin Roll

Avocado & Cucumber roll

£6.80

£7.50

£7.40

£5.00

Yellowtail Maki Roll

£7.50

£8.50

Fumiko 



Main Menu

Glute free 

MENU

Truffle Rib-Eye Beef 

Truffle tofu (v)

Angus Rib-Eye Beef Teriyaki  

Fried Tofu served with exotic
mushrooms and truffle sauce. 

Scottish Rib-Eye served with exotic
mushrooms & truffle sauce. 

Japanese sizzling hot dish served
with seasonal vegetables.

£23.50

£17.30 

£22.50

Chicken Teryaki 

Japanese sizzling hot dish served
with seasonal vegetables.

Salmon Teriyaki 
Japanese sizzling hot dish served with
seasonal vegetables.

£17.80

£18.90

Side Dish

Steamed Rice 

Miso Soup

Spicy Miso Soup 

£3.50 

£3.50

£4.20

Sashimi Platters 

Sashimi Selection 

3 Salmon, 2 tuna, 2 yellowtail and 2 seabass 

Sashimi Deluxe Selection 

2pc yellowtail, 2pc tuna, 2pc mackerel, 2pc
scallop, 2pc salmon, 2pc seabass, 2pc
tobiko. 

£18.50

£29.00

www.fumiko.co.uk

Appetizers 

Edamame 
Lightly salted young soybeans.

£4.50 

Fumiko 


